
Schlossplatz 5, 09322 Penig
1. Obergeschoss, ca. 111,9 m²WoFlä
Maßstab 1/50

WE
 5/

2

BRH 0.78 BRH 0.78

BRH 0.80
BRH 0.76

2.505 .850 2.129 .850 1.329 .850 1.379 .850 .990
1.260 1.260 1.260 1.260

.365

.83
5

4.0
00

.17
5

1.8
20

.12
5

1.5
75

.36
5

4.4
45

.62
1

.17
5

2.0
50

.17
5

3.2
34

.36
5

.71
1

1.0
10

2.0
10

Bad
4.98 m²

Diele
5.96 m²

Kind 2
9.54 m²

WC
3.39 m²

Kind 1
10.12 m²

Küche/Essen/Wohnen
41.77 m²

Schlafen
12.97 m²

Dachterrasse
33.45 m²/2

4.300

3.2
50

Außenkante
SP 7

Wa
nd

ve
rla

uf 
EG

Ba
lko

n D
G

Wandverlauf EG

Abstellen
5.98 m²

Wa
nd

ve
rla

uf 
EG

WM

2.4
36

.88
5

.75
0

.17
5

1.8
20

.12
5

.65
0

.88
5

.25
5

.12
5

1.5
83

.36
5

2.0
10

2.0
10

3.3
13

.76
0

.12
5

.17
5

2.0
50

.17
5

3.2
27

2.0
10

3.166 .175 4.680 .175 2.483 .240

.700

.175
.125

.760
2.010

1.397 .885 1.865 .885 .990 .885 1.865 .885 1.365
1.2602.1601.2601.260

3.390 .175 3.980 .175 2.939 .365

1.7
90

.12
5

1.185 .125 1.842

BRH 0.00

Iso
ko
rb

Iso
ko
rb

18 1917 20

BRH 0.90BRH 0.90 BRH 0.90


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


